
 

 
 
 
 
10 Pair Dumbbell Rack w/Saddles 
Model  7051B 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 



 

 
Exploded and Parts List 

 

 
 

No. Description Q’ty No. Description Q’ty 
1 Upright Frame 2 9 Hex Sunk Bolt M8*15 8 
2 Tray 2 10 Flat Washer Ø9*Ø16*1.6 80 
3 Saddle 166*46.5*67 20 11 Flat Washer Ø13*Ø24*2.5 16 
4 Saddle 158*47.5*40 20 12 Spring Ø8 40 

5 PVC Foot 169*129*16 4 13 Nut M8 40 

6 End Cap PT50*100*2 4 14 Nut M12 8 
7 Hex Pan Bolt M8*15 40 15 Cross Pan Screw ST4.2*16 8 
8 Hex Pan Bolt M12*25 8    


